AMFOR INC.
RESIDENTIAL RO MEMBRANE
AMFOR® reverse osmosis membrane elements for home drinking water are the most reliable. Advanced
membrane technology and automated fabrication allow these elements to keep consistent performance and
suitable for long distance transportation. AMFOR home drinking water elements are rated at 50psi and will purify
about 20% more water than competitive elements rated at 60psi (please see the datasheet for more information)
Product specifications
 Product
Product
(gpd)
  Water
 (m3/d)
Flow Rate
 (lph)
Minimum Salt
 Rejection Cl-(%)
Stabilized Salt
 Rejection Cl- (%)
 TW30-1812-24  24  0.09  3.8  96  98
 TW30-1812-36  36  0.14  5.7  96  98
 TW30-1812-50  50  0.19  7.9  96  98
 TW30-1812-75  75  0.28  12.0  96  98
 TW30-2012-100  100  0.38  15.8  96  98
 TW30-2812-150  150  0.57  23.7  96  98
 TW30-2812-200  200  0.76  31.6  96  98
 TW30-3012-300  300  1.14  47.4  96  98
TW30-1810(Disposable element) 50-150 0.19-0.57 7.9-23.7 90-96 90-98
Permeate flow and salt rejection based on the following test conditions: 250ppm softened tapwater,
77�F(25oC),  PH=8, and 15% recovery and the specified pressure at 50psi.
Permeate flow rates for individual elements many vary +/-20%.